
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KRONOS	2023-11-01	to	2023-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,633.83
2023-11-01 Donation	from	Haroon	Ahmad txn_brH5dy $25.00 $1,658.83
2023-11-01 Donation	from	Sabitha	Sarathy txn_XGH9YK $200.00 $1,858.83
2023-11-02 SP	MONSTERBOLTS txn_wNHdJ6 -$118.71 $1,740.12
2023-11-03 AndyMark txn_5wHxPp -$588.37 $1,151.75
2023-11-03 goBILDA txn_vgHK0O -$53.62 $1,098.13
2023-11-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/30	to	11/5 txn_OXH2dX -$15.75 $1,082.38
2023-11-08 Donation	from	Srinivas	Ruddaraju txn_9KHAz9 $100.00 $1,182.38
2023-11-09 Check	to	goBILDA txn_GkH66X -$485.54 $696.84
2023-11-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/6	to	11/12 txn_PVHJOd -$7.00 $689.84
2023-11-13 WAL-MART	#3023 txn_yXHaQa -$10.76 $679.08
2023-11-13 WAL-MART	#3023 txn_kWHWER -$20.44 $658.64
2023-11-13 WAL-MART	#3023 txn_YRHJW0 -$7.01 $651.63
2023-11-15 Donation	from	Tanish	Thumbraguddi txn_9KHaJL $3.00 $654.63
2023-11-16 PAYPAL	*PLAYINGATLE txn_nEHab4 -$175.00 $479.63
2023-11-17 Donation	from	Harshul	Basava txn_LgHOmx $31.00 $510.63
2023-11-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/13	to	11/19 txn_8rHYQp -$0.28 $510.35
2023-11-20 Check	to	goBILDA txn_0eHnz0 -$261.55 $248.80
2023-11-21 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_lZHNZw -$27.13 $221.67
2023-11-23 THE	HOME	DEPOT	6672 txn_AWHlOe -$32.77 $188.90
2023-11-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/20	to	11/26 txn_GkHWnbX -$2.10 $186.80
2023-11-29 Donation	from	Sonal	Mohanty txn_5wHrWbw $30.00 $216.80

WITHDRAWN:	$1,806.03.	DEPOSITED:	$389.00. $216.80

Kronos	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Kronos's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


